
STRYKER TRIDENT COUNSEL LIST 
 

FIRM  ATTORNEY ADDRESS E-MAIL 
*Weitz & 
Luxenberg 

Ellen Relkin, Esq. 700 Broadway 
NY, NY  10003 
  
212-558-5500 

erelkin@weitzlux.com

Seeger Weiss  David Buchanan, Esq. One William Street 
NY, NY  10004 
  
212-584-0700 

dbuchanan@seegerweiss.com

Seeger Weiss  Jeff Grand, Esq. One William Street 
NY, NY  10004 
  
212-584-0700 

jgrand@seegerweiss.com

Davis Saperstein 
& Salomon 

Samuel Davis, Esq. 375 Cedar Lane 
Teaneck, NJ 07666 
  
201-907-5000 

sam@dsslaw.com

Parker 
Waichman 
Alonso 

David B. Krangle, Esq. 
 

111 Great Neck Road, 
Suite 101 
Great Neck, NY 11021
  
516-466-6500 

DKrangle@yourlawyer.com  

Skoblar Law 
Firm 

Robert A. Skoblar, Esq. 19 Franklin Street 
Tenafly, NJ 07670 
  
201-816-9226 

powallace@msn.com

Martin Kane & 
Kuper, LLC 
 

Todd Drayton, Esq. 180 Tices Lane 
Bldg. B, Suite 200 
East Brunswick, NJ  
08816 
 
(732) 214-1800  

tdrayton@mkklaw.com
 

Anapol Schwartz 
Weiss Cohan 
Feldman & 
Smalley 

Thomar R. Anapol, 
Esq. 

1040 Kings Highway 
North, Suite 304 
Cherry Hill, NJ  08034 
 
856-482-1600 

tanapol@anapolschwartz.com  

Bloomberg 
Steinberg & 
Bader 

Seth Bader, Esq. 25 East Salem Street 
Hackensack, NJ 07601
 
201-968-1414 

sbader@baderlawfirm.com

**Gibbons P.C. Kim Catullo, Esq. One Gateway Center 
Newark, NJ 07102 
 
973-596-4500 

*Plaintiffs’ Liaison Counsel 

kcatullo@gibbonslaw.com

**Defendants’ Liaison Counsel 
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